City of Mesa e ast 15t Stroet
0\
mesa-az
Legislation Details
File #: 18-1111
Type: Resolution Status: Agenda Ready
In control: City Council
On agenda: 10/1/2018
Title: Approving and authorizing the City Manager to enter into the First Amendment to the Cable Television
License Agreement with Qwest Broadband Services, Inc., dba Centurylink. (Citywide)
This Agreement will extend the current License, under the current terms and conditions until, no later
than, June 30, 2020, allowing the parties to develop a uniform video service license agreement, as
mandated by a new state statute.
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Report, 2. Resolution, 3. First Amendment
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
City of Mesa Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/16/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

